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Round 1 - Week starting Sat 20 Apr 2024

French Fields
Day

Sat 20 Apr 2024
Sat 20 Apr 2024
Sat 20 Apr 2024
Sat 20 Apr 2024
Sat 20 Apr 2024
Sat 20 Apr 2024
Sat 20 Apr 2024

Sat 20 Apr 2024
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Time

11:30

11:30

13:30

13:30

15:30

15:30

15:30

17:30

Diamond

French Fields Diamond 1

French Fields Diamond 4

French Fields Diamond 1

French Fields Diamond 4

French Fields Diamond 1

French Fields Diamond 3

French Fields Diamond 4

French Fields Diamond 1

Home

United
Thunderbirds
Tropics

United
Thunderbirds
Titans

Mounties Futures

Castle Lakers

Away

Titans

Mounties Futures
Mounties Futures
Castle Lakers
Castle Lakers
Tropics

United

Tropics

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 14:01:57



Round 2 - Week starting Sat 20 Apr 2024

French Fields
Day

Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024
Sun 21 Apr 2024

Sun 21 Apr 2024

Page 2 of 8

Time

08:30

08:30

10:30

10:30

10:30

12:30

12:30

Diamond

French Fields Diamond 1

French Fields Diamond 4

French Fields Diamond 1

French Fields Diamond 3

French Fields Diamond 4

French Fields Diamond 1

French Fields Diamond 4

Home

United

Titans

Castle Lakers
Tropics

Titans

Mounties Futures

Tropics

Away
Thunderbirds
Castle Lakers
Mounties Futures
United
Thunderbirds
Titans

Thunderbirds

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 14:01:57



Round 3 - Week starting Sat 27 Apr 2024

Stanhope Gardens Softball Fields

Day

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024

Sun 28 Apr 2024
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Time

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

Diamond

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 1

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 2

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 1

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 2

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 1

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 2

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 1

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 2

Stanhope Gardens
Diamond 1

Home

Tropics

Titans

Mounties Futures

Thunderbirds

Thunderbirds

United

Castle Lakers

Tropics

Mounties Futures

Away

Castle Lakers

United

Castle Lakers

Tropics

Titans

Mounties Futures

United

Titans

Thunderbirds

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 14:01:57



Round 4 - Week starting Sat 11 May 2024

Kelso Park North Softball Complex

Day

Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024
Sun 12 May 2024

Sun 12 May 2024
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Time

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

15:00

17:00

Diamond

Kelso Diamond 1

Kelso Diamond 8

Kelso Diamond 1

Kelso Diamond 8

Kelso Diamond 1

Kelso Diamond 8

Kelso Diamond 1

Kelso Diamond 8

Kelso Diamond 1

Home

Thunderbirds

Titans

United

Castle Lakers

Mounties Futures

Thunderbirds

Titans

Mounties Futures

Castle Lakers

Away

United

Mounties Futures
Tropics

Titans

Tropics

Castle Lakers
Thunderbirds
United

Tropics

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 14:01:57



Round 5 - Week starting Sat 25 May 2024

Jacquie Osmond Reserve

Day

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024

Sun 26 May 2024
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Time

09:00

09:00

11:00

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

13:00

15:00

Diamond

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
8

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
9

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
10

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
8

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
9

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
10

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
8

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
9

Jacquie Osmond Diamond
9

Home

Mounties Futures

Tropics

Castle Lakers

Tropics

United

Titans

United

Tropics

Castle Lakers

Away

Titans

United

Mounties Futures

Thunderbirds

Titans

Castle Lakers

Thunderbirds

Mounties Futures

Thunderbirds

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 14:01:57



Round 6 - Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Blacktown International Sportspark

Day Time
Sun 02 Jun 2024 09:00
Sun 02 Jun 2024 09:00
Sun 02 Jun 2024 09:00
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Diamond

BISP Diamond 1

BISP Diamond 2

BISP Diamond 3

Home

Titans

Thunderbirds

United

Away
Tropics
Mounties Futures

Castle Lakers

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 14:01:57



Finals - Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Blacktown International Sportspark

Day

Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024
Sun 02 Jun 2024

Sun 02 Jun 2024
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Time

11:00

11:00

13:00

13:00

Diamond

BISP Diamond 3

BISP Diamond 4

BISP Diamond 1

BISP Diamond 2

Home

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Away
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD

Accessed at 20 May 2024 at 14:01:57



Grand Finals - Week starting Sat 01 Jun 2024

Blacktown International Sportspark
Day Time Diamond Home Away

Sun 02 Jun 2024 15:00 BISP Diamond 1 TBD TBD
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